



(1)

wp3809.95

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

904 WRIT PETITION NO. 3809 OF 1995

DEORAM KESHAV MORE AND OTHERS.

VERSUS

DEVIDAS TRIMBAK MORE AND OTHERS.

None for the parties.

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 08.10.2025

PC :-

01. This Writ Petition is of 1995. Returnable date is extended by four weeks for service of notice on respondent No.8.

02. So far as respondent Nos. 6 and 7 are concerned, the petitioner to take steps

03. Stand over to 19.11.2025.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]