



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

938 WRIT PETITION NO. 3809 OF 1995

DEORAM KESHAV MORE AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
DEVIDAS TRIMBAK MORE AND OTHERS.

....
Mr. P. M. Kulkarni, AGP for Respondent No.9

....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

DATED : 11th JUNE, 2026

PER COURT :-

Issue notice to respondent Nos.1 to 3 and 5, returnable on
09/07/2026.

[ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.]

sjk